HEALTHY SMOOTHIES

KICK STARTER SMOOTHIE 9.90
Blueberries, banana, Greek
yoghurt, almond milk

PINACOLADA SMOOTHIE 9.90
Banana, pineapple, mint, honey,
coconut milk

GREEN MONSTER SMOOTHIE 9.90
Banana, spinach, avocado, Greek yoghurt,
honey, almond milk

COFFEES BANANA SMOOTHIE 9.90 FRESH JUICES
Banana, Greek yoghurt, full cream milk,
Double Espresso 4.10 cinnamon, honey ORANGE JUICE 8.90
Short Macchiato 4.50 MIXED BERRY 9.90 APPLE JUICE 8.90
Mixed berries, Greek yoghurt, full cream
Baby Chino with 3.50 milk, honey GLOW JUICE 8.90
marshmallow Pineapple, Apple, Mint
MANGO SMOOTHIE 9.90
Flat white/ Café Latte/ CUP: 4.50 Fresh mango pulp, Greek yoghurt, full IMMUNITY JUICE 8.90
Cappuccino/ Long Black MUG: 5.90 cream milk Apple, lemon, ginger
Long Macchiato/Mocha GUP: 526 SUNRISE JUICE 8.90
MUG: 5.90 MILKSHAKES Watermelon, pineapple, orange
Chai Latte/ Turmeric Latte/ @UR: %520 ANTIAGING 8.90
Dirty Chai MUG: 5.90 A CHOICE OF: 8.50 Orange, mandarin, pineapple, lemon
Hot Chocolate/ White Hot CUP: 5.20 Prssge Kpp=nalotravbelty/Gardmeal/ PRINCE HARRY JUICE 8.90
e ¢ B2 : Spearmint/ Vanilla/ Mango A
C. ocolate/ Vienna Chocolate/ MUG: 6.00 For Thick Shake: +1.00 Orange, carrot, ginger, lemon
Vienna Coffee
£ VITAMIN BOOSTER 8.90
Affogato 6.90 Orange, carrot, celery, mango
TEAS
Flavoured Syrup 1.20 GREEN CHARGER 8.90
Extra Shot Coffee 0.90 English Breakfast/ Earl Grey ey e 4.90 D", Sreciiapble celceinesy
o T 0 Sk MIRACLE RED JUICE 8.90
mond Milk/ Soy Milk/ 3 i
Lactose free M“ky/ Coconut Green/ Camomile/ Chai/ For 1: 4.90 Beetrogaeselyy 8iNgel, applc. OlEEs
Milk/ Oat Milk/ Lemon grass ginger/ MAKE YOUR OWN JUICE 8.90
Decaf/ Soy/ Marshmallows Peppermint Choose any 3 Fruits or Vegetables:
Apple, Orange, Strawberry, Carrot,
Scoop of Ice Cream/ Cream 2.50 Watermelon, Ginger, Lime, Beetroot,

COLD PRESSED JUICES
ICED DRINKS GREEN POWER 7.50

Apple, banana, passion fruit, plum, lemon
with all natural essential

Pineapple, Lemon, Celery

COLD DRINKS

Iced coffee/ Iced Mocha/ Iced 7.90 KARMARAMA 750 Lemon lime bitter/ Homemade 6.90
Long Black/ Iced Chocolate Orange, pineapple, mango, banana, : liemonade
(Choice of icecream or cream) passion fruit, ginseng
1POYEpp!iuics Southern River WA 6110 '
FRAPPE E: GCH.southernriver@gmail.com

n @GLOBECOFFEEHOUSE.SOUTHERNRIVER

A CHOICE OF: 8.90

Iced Coffee / Iced Mocha / @Globecoffeehouse_southernriver GF:  GLUTEN FREE

Iced Chocolate GFA: GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE
T: (08) 6156 7424 VO: VEGAN

VOA: VEGAN OPTION AVALAILABLE

W: www.globecoffeehouse.com.au VEGETARREN



ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Everyday 7:00am - 3:00PM

BREADS

SOURDOUGH TOAST (2 pieces) (GFA) 7.90
White, wholemeal or rye with butter & preserves

BANANA BREAD (GF) 5.90
Dusted with icing sugar and butter

FRUIT AND NUT TOAST (2 pieces) 8.90
With butter

EGGS & MORE

EGGS YOUR WAY (GFA) 12.90
Two free range eggs done just the way you

like - poached, fried or scrambled with two

piece of sourdough toast

SCRAMBLED EGG WITH SPINACH 17.90
& FETA (GFA)
With two pieces of sourdough toast

BREAKFAST WRAP 18.90
with bacon, two fried eggs, cheese, avocado,
spinach, and BBQ sauce

BREKKIE BURGER 17.90
brioche bun, bacon, scrambled eggs with
spinach and hollandaise sauce

SENIOR BREKKIE (GFA) 16.90
Bacon, tomato, hash brown, sausage & egg
your choice with toast

BREAKIE MEAL

CORN FRITTERS 17.50
beetroot puree, avocado, roast tomato, feta

Add egg 2.00
SHAKSHUKA (GFA) (V) 19.90

2 eggs baked in spicy tomato sauce with

spinach topped with Persian feta, dukkah

and toasted Turkish bread.

Add Chorizo 3.00

GLOBE BREAKFAST (GFA) 23.90
Eggs anyway, bacon, chipolatas, roasted

tomato, mushrooms, hash brown with

toasted sourdough

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (GFA) (V) 21.90
Eggs anyway, feta, mushrooms, hash brown,

roasted tomato, avocado, spicy beans with

toasted sourdough

SMASHED AVOCADO (GFA) (V) 18.90
With feta & fresh herb on rye toast topped

with two poached eggs, dukkha and finished

with balsamic glaze

CLASSIC BREAKFAST

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
With walnuts, mix berry compote, maple syrup,
banana, strawberries, and vanilla ice-cream

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST
Mix berry compote finish with maple syrup,
candied walnut, and vanilla ice cream

CRUNCHY NUTTY GRANOLA (GF)
With poached pear, yoghurt, honey & side of milk

WAFFLES
With candied walnuts, strawberries, banana,
chocolate syrup & vanilla icecream

SPECIALITY BENEDICTS

With spinach, two poached eggs and hollandaise

sauce on ciabatta bread (GFA)

Ham Benedict

Bacon Benedict

Smoked Salmon Benedict
Vegetarian Benedict

OMELETTE

SMOKED CHORIZO OMELETTE (GFA)
Served with smoke chorizo, Spanish onion,
cheddar cheese with sourdough

CLASSIC OMELETTE (GFA)
Served with ham, cheddar cheese, tomato,
herbs with sourdough

THE GLOBE OMELETTE  (GFA) (V)
Sserved With mushroom, feta, roasted
capsicum, spinach with sourdough

SIDES

e Bowl of chips (beer battered chips) with

sweet chilli & Aioli

Smoked Salmon / Chorizo

Bacon / Chipolatas / Egg

Avocado / Spicy beans

Hash brown / Tomato / Spinach /

Hollandaise sauce/Mushroom

e Tomato Sauce / BBQ Sauce / Aioli /
Sweet Chilli Sauce

SOUPS & SNACKS

BOWL OF CHIPS
(beer battered chips) With aioli & sweet chilli

GARLIC BREAD (3 pieces)
served with balsamic glaze on top

BRUSCHETTA (V)
Tomato, onion & herb salsa on garlic bread
with parmesan cheese & balsamic glaze

17290

17.90

15.90

17.90

18.50
18.50
20.50
16.50

19.90

19.90

18.90

8.90
5.50
4.50
3.90
3.50

2.00

8.90

9.90

13.90

PASTAS

LINGUINI MARINARA

Selection of fresh seafood, garlic chilli, fresh
tomato, parsely topped with napolitano sauce
and topped with parmesan

CHICKEN PENNE PASTA

Marinated chicken, mushroom, garlic tossed
in napolitano sauce or creamy sauce with hint
of chilli, topped with parmesan

CHEF'S RECOMMENDATIONS

PRAWN RISOTTO (GF)

Marinated prawns, green peas, fresh cherry
tomato, basil pesto, chilli, garlic, topped with
parmesan

CHICKEN MUSHROOM RISOTTO  (GF)
Marinated Chicken, Mushroom, spinach, fresh
tomatoes, chilli, garlic, topped with Parmesan

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWN (GF)
Prawns cooked in garlic and creamy sauce
served with saffron rice

OCEAN PLATE (GF)

Simply grilled fish, calamari, prawn and
scallop served with chips, salad and garlic
butter sauce

FISH & CHIPS (GFA)
Grilled or Battered fish served with chips,
greek salad and tartare sauce

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI

Served with garden salad and M:

homemade aioli

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLET (GF)
Served with chat potato, garden salad and
garlic butter sauce

GLOBE PARMIGIANA

crumbed chicken brest topped with napoli
sauce & parmesan served with garden Salad
& beer battered chips (Add Ham)

GF: GLUTEN FREE
GFA: GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE

m

24.90

21.90

24.90

21.90

23.90

25.90

26.90

19.00
25.00

21.90

21.90

2.90

BURGERS, SANDWICHES & WRAP
(All Served with Beer Battered Chips)

WAGYU BEEF BURGER 21.90
180gm wagyu beef Pattie, cheese, lettuce,

tomato, bacon, pickles, onion jam, chipotle

aioli, BBQ sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 20.90
Crumbed Chicken breast, cheese, Bacon,

Avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion jam,

chipotle aioli

VEGETARIAN BURGER 17.90
Homemade Pattie, lettuce, tomato, cheese,
chipotle aioli

VEGAN BURGER 17.90
Vegan Pettie, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion
jam, avocado, BBQ sauce

STEAK SANDWICH 21.90
Grilled 200gm sirloin steak on toasted Turkish

bread with aioli, spinach, Bacon, tomatoes,

onion jam & cheese

TRADITONAL CURRIES
(All Served with Saffron Rice, Raita & Pappadams)

LAMB ROGAN JOSH (GFA) 24.90
Traditional lamb curry cooked
with onion, tomato, and selected spices

BEEF KADAI (GFA) 24.90
Beef cooked with aromatic traditional spices

and thick sauce with fine touch of sautee

onion and capsicum

CHICKEN VINDALOO (GFA) 23.90
Chicken cooked in milk curry sauce with spices

MALAI KOFTA (V) 22.90
Mild spiced homemade potato and cheese

dumplings cooked in tomato and cashew nut-

based sauce finished with cream

VO: VEGAN
VOA: VEGAN OPTION AVALAILABLE
V: VEGETARIAN



