

COFFEES

Double Espresso		4.10
Short Macchiato		4.50
Baby Chino with marshmallow		3.50
Flat white/ Café Latte/ Cappuccino/ Long Black	CUP: MUG:	4.50 5.90
Long Macchiato/Mocha	CUP: MUG:	5.20 5.90
Chai Latte/ Turmeric Latte/ Dirty Chai	CUP: MUG:	
Hot Chocolate/ White Hot Chocolate/ Vienna Chocolate/ Vienna Coffee	CUP: MUG:	5.20 6.00
Affogato		6.90
Flavoured Syrup		1.20
Extra Shot Coffee		0.90
Almond Milk/ Soy Milk/ Lactose free Milk/ Coconut Milk/ Oat Milk/ Decaf/ Soy/ Marshmallows		0.80
Scoop of Ice Cream/ Cream		2.50

ICED DRINKS

Iced coffee/ Iced Mocha/ Iced Long Black/ Iced Chocolate (Choice of icecream or cream)	7.90
Iced Latte	6.90

8.90

FRAPPE

A CHOICE OF: Iced Coffee / Iced Mocha / Iced Chocolate

HEALTHY SMOOTHIES

KICK STARTER SMOOTHIE Blueberries, banana, Greek yoghurt, almond milk	9.90
PINACOLADA SMOOTHIE Banana, pineapple, mint, honey, coconut milk	9.90
GREEN MONSTER SMOOTHIE Banana, spinach, avocado, Greek yoghurt, honey, almond milk	9.90
BANANA SMOOTHIE Banana, Greek yoghurt, full cream milk, cinnamon, honey	9.90
MIXED BERRY Mixed berries, Greek yoghurt, full cream milk, honey	9.90
MANGO SMOOTHIE Fresh mango pulp, Greek yoghurt, full cream milk	9.90
MILKSHAKES	
A CHOICE OF: Chocolate/ Banana/ Strawberry/ Caramel/	8.50
Spearmint/ Vanilla/ Mango For Thick Shake:	+1.00

TEAS

English Breakfast/ Earl Grey For 1: 4.90

Green/ Camomile/ Chai/ For 1: 4.90 Lemon grass ginger/ Peppermint

COLD PRESSED JUICES

GREEN POWER Apple, banana, passion fruit, plum, lemon with all natural essential	7.50
KARMARAMA Orange, pineapple, mango, banana, passion fruit, ginseng	7.50
PRESSED CLOUDY APPLE 100% apple juice	7.50









Southern River Square Shopping Centre Tenancy 1, Shop 6, 2 Beermier Road, Southern River WA 6110 E: GCH.southernriver@gmail.com

GLOBECOFFEEHOUSE.SOUTHERNRIVER

@Globecoffeehouse_southernriver

T: (08) 6156 7424 W: www.globecoffeehouse.com.au



FRESH JUICES

ORANGE JUICE	8.90
APPLE JUICE	8.90
GLOW JUICE Pineapple, Apple, Mint	8.90
IMMUNITY JUICE Apple, lemon, ginger	8.90
SUNRISE JUICE Watermelon, pineapple, orange	8.90
ANTIAGING Orange, mandarin, pineapple, lemon	8.90
PRINCE HARRY JUICE Orange, carrot, ginger, lemon	8.90
VITAMIN BOOSTER Orange, carrot, celery, mango	8.90
GREEN CHARGER Cucumber, green apple, celery, ginger	8.90
MIRACLE RED JUICE Beetroot, celery, ginger, apple, orange	8.90
MAKE YOUR OWN JUICE Choose any 3 Fruits or Vegetables: Apple, Orange, Strawberry, Carrot, Watermelon, Ginger, Lime, Beetroot, Pineapple, Lemon, Celery	8.90

COLD DRINKS

Lemon lime bitter/ Homemade	6.90
Lemonade	





ALL DAY BREAKFAST Everyday 7:00am - 3:00PM

BREADS

SOURDOUGH TOAST (2 pieces) (GFA) White, wholemeal or rye with butter & preserves	7.90
BANANA BREAD (GF) Dusted with icing sugar and butter	5.90
FRUIT AND NUT TOAST (2 pieces) With butter	8.90

EGGS & MORE

EGGS YOUR WAY (GFA) Two free range eggs done just the way you like - poached, fried or scrambled with two piece of sourdough toast	12.90
SCRAMBLED EGG WITH SPINACH & FETA (GFA) With two pieces of sourdough toast	17.90
BREAKFAST WRAP with bacon, two fried eggs, cheese, avocado, spinach, and BBQ sauce	18.90
BREKKIE BURGER brioche bun, bacon, scrambled eggs with spinach and hollandaise sauce	17.90
SENIOR BREKKIE (GFA) Bacon, tomato, hash brown, sausage & egg your choice with toast	16.90

BREAKIE MEAL

CORN FRITTERS beetroot puree, avocado, roast tomato, feta	17.50
Add egg	2.00
SHAKSHUKA (GFA) (V)	19.90
2 eggs baked in spicy tomato sauce with spinach topped with Persian feta, dukkah and toasted Turkish bread.	
Add Chorizo	3.00
GLOBE BREAKFAST (GFA) Eggs anyway, bacon, chipolatas, roasted tomato, mushrooms, hash brown with toasted sourdough	23.90
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST (GFA) (V) Eggs anyway, feta, mushrooms, hash brown, roasted tomato, avocado, spicy beans with toasted sourdough	21.90
SMASHED AVOCADO (GFA) (V) With feta & fresh herb on rye toast topped with two poached eggs, dukkha and finished	18.90



CLASSIC BREAKFAST

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES With walnuts, mix berry compote, maple syrup, banana, strawberries, and vanilla ice-cream	17.90
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST Mix berry compote finish with maple syrup, candied walnut, and vanilla ice cream	17.90
CRUNCHY NUTTY GRANOLA (GF) With poached pear, yoghurt, honey & side of milk	15.90
WAFFLES With candied walnuts, strawberries, banana, chocolate syrup & vanilla icecream	17.90



SPECIALITY BENEDICTS

With spinach, two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce on ciabatta bread (GFA)

Ham Benedict	18.50
Bacon Benedict	18.50
Smoked Salmon Benedict	20.50
Vegetarian Benedict	16.50

OMELETTE

SMOKED CHORIZO OMELETTE (GFA) Served with smoke chorizo, Spanish onion, cheddar cheese with sourdough	19.90
CLASSIC OMELETTE (GFA) Served with ham, cheddar cheese, tomato, herbs with sourdough	19.90
THE GLOBE OMELETTE (GFA) (V) Sserved With mushroom, feta, roasted capsicum, spinach with sourdough	18.90
SIDES	
Bowl of chips (beer battered chips) with	8.90
sweet chilli & Aioli Smoked Salmon / Chorizo Bacon / Chipolatas / Egg Avocado / Spicy beans Hash brown / Tomato / Spinach / Hollandaise sauce/Mushroom Tomato Sauce / BBQ Sauce / Aioli / Sweet Chilli Sauce	5.50 4.50 3.90 3.50 2.00
SOUPS & SNACKS	
BOWL OF CHIPS (beer battered chips) With aioli & sweet chilli	8.90
GARLIC BREAD (3 pieces) served with balsamic glaze on top	9.90



24.90

21.90

PASTAS

LINGUINI MARINARA

Selection of fresh seafood, garlic chilli, fresh tomato, parsely topped with napolitano sauce and topped with parmesan

CHICKEN PENNE PASTA Marinated chicken, mushroom, garlic tossed in napolitano sauce or creamy sauce with hint of chilli, topped with parmesan

CHEF'S RECOMMENDATIONS

PRAWN RISOTTO (GF) Marinated prawns, green peas, fresh cherry tomato, basil pesto, chilli, garlic, topped with parmesan	24.90
CHICKEN MUSHROOM RISOTTO (GF) Marinated Chicken, Mushroom, spinach, fresh tomatoes, chilli, garlic, topped with Parmesan	21.90
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWN (GF) Prawns cooked in garlic and creamy sauce served with saffron rice	23.90
OCEAN PLATE (GF) Simply grilled fish, calamari, prawn and scallop served with chips, salad and garlic butter sauce	25.90
FISH & CHIPS (GFA) Grilled or Battered fish served with chips, greek salad and tartare sauce	26.90
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI E: Served with garden salad and homemade aioli	19.00 25.00
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLET (GF) Served with chat potato, garden salad and garlic butter sauce	21.90
GLOBE PARMIGIANA crumbed chicken brest topped with napoli sauce & parmesan served with garden Salad	21.90
& beer battered chips (Add Ham)	2.90
GF: GLUTEN FREE	
GFA: GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE	

BRUSCHETTA (V) Tomato, onion & herb salsa on garlic bread with parmesan cheese & balsamic glaze

13.90

BURGERS, SANDWICHES & WRAP (All Served with Beer Battered Chips)		
WAGYU BEEF BURGER 180gm wagyu beef Pattie, cheese, lettuce, tomato, bacon, pickles, onion jam, chipotle aioli, BBQ sauce	21.90	
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER Crumbed Chicken breast, cheese, Bacon, Avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion jam, chipotle aioli	20.90	
VEGETARIAN BURGER Homemade Pattie, lettuce, tomato, cheese, chipotle aioli	17.90	
VEGAN BURGER Vegan Pettie, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion jam, avocado, BBQ sauce	17.90	
STEAK SANDWICH Grilled 200gm sirloin steak on toasted Turkish bread with aioli, spinach, Bacon, tomatoes, onion jam & cheese	21.90	
TRADITONAL CURRIES		
(All Served with Saffron Rice, Raita & Papp	adams)	
LAMB ROGAN JOSH (GFA) Traditional lamb curry cooked with onion, tomato, and selected spices	24.90	
BEEF KADAI (GFA) Beef cooked with aromatic traditional spices and thick sauce with fine touch of sautee onion and capsicum	24.90	
CHICKEN VINDALOO (GFA) Chicken cooked in milk curry sauce with spices	23.90	
MALAI KOFTA (V) Mild spiced homemade potato and cheese dumplings cooked in tomato and cashew nut- based sauce finished with cream	22.90	



